
First Last Position/Grade Room Email 

Janel Hildick Principal 110 jhildick@musd20.org 

Alan   Gofron TOSA 108 agofron@musd20.org 

Karla Hyde Secretary Office khyde@musd20.org 

Carmen Romero Attendance Office cromero@musd20.org 

Michele Dickinson HEALTH HEALTH OFFICE mdickinson@musd20.org 

Becky Rausch Coach 133A brausch@musd20.org 

Tara Roy-Pablo Counselor 153 troy@musd20.org 

Rick     Nava Lead Custodian   rnava@musd20.org 

Sherry Allen KG 303 sallen@musd20.org 

Cindy Rice KG 302 crice@musd20.org 

Kristina Begonja KG 307 kbegonja@musd20.org 

Jennifer Seaman KG 306 jseaman@musd20.org 

Susana Buhisan 1 330 sbuhisan@musd20.org 

Darlene Jenkins 1 345 djenkins@musd20.org 

Inez Ramirez 1 346 iramirez@musd20.org 

Kim Thatcher 1 344 kthatcher@musd20.org 

Mary Valdez 1 347 mhenrich@musd20.org 

Allie Krigbaum 2 174 akrigbaum@musd20.org 

Monique Main 2 168 momain@musd20.org 

Melinda Rascon 2 150 mrascon@musd20.org 

Kim Smith 2 173 ksmith@musd20.org 

Cindy Welch 2 169 cwelch@musd20.org 

Jan Dongarra 3 156 jdongarra@musd20.org 

Kathleen lee 3 161 klee@musd20.org 

Caroline Ogutu 3 162 cogutu@musd20.org 

Linda Schleifer 3 155 lschleifer@musd20.org 

Ghislaine Gilbert 4 137 ggilbert@musd20.org 

Teasha Gilliam 4 140 tgilliam@musd20.org 

Daisha Johnson 4 145 djohnson@musd20.org 

Yvette Youngberg 4 172 yyoungberg@musd20.org 

Heidi Zimmer 4 146 hzimmer@musd20.org 

Ellen Felix 5 132 efelix@musd20.org 

Kristin McMullen 5 131 kmcmullen@musd20.org 

Karie Russell 5 129 krussell@musd20.org 

Lorayne Sansone 5 127 lsansone@musd20.org 

Elizabeth Zimpleman 5 130 ezimpleman@musd20.org 

Emily Favero Art 349 efavero@musd20.org 

Beverly Magvas Café Café bmagvas@musd20.org 

Leah Poland Library Library lpoland@musd20.org 

Maribel Snyder Library Library msnyder@musd20.org 

Jessica Montes Music 349 jmontes@musd20.org 

Ashley Whitley OT 349 awhitley@musd20.org 
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Angela   Hacker OT 149 ahacker@musd20.org 

Nichol Deiulio Para 332 ndeiulio@musd20.org 

Patty Zaldana PARA   pzaldana@musd20.org 

Tylena Leach Para   tyleach@musd20.org 

Andrea Luccesi Para   alucchesi@musd20.org 

Margaret Jackson PE 122/Stage mjackson@musd20.org 

Steve Sorenson PE/Tech 301 ssorenson@musd20.org 

Ben      Descoteaux Psychologist 340 bdescoteaux@musd20.org 

Renee Hoskins Resource 332 rhoskins@musd20.org 

Andrew Palm Resource 151 apalm@musd20.org 

Elizabeth Scerba Resource 167 escerba@musd20.org 

Alyssa Jonas Speech 331 ajonas@musd20.org 

Diane Street-Speck Speech 331 dstreet-speck@musd20.org 

Melinda Brown Speech 329 mbrown@musd20.org 

Carmen Hernandez Sub Office chernandez@musd20.org 
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